F059e – 01apr2024 R0    www.Aimtec.com 1
Datasheet R0 11/24/A
AM150QB-TT
 DC-DC Converter Preliminary
AM150QB-TT
Click to
ORDER
samples

(VDC)
Output Current
Max (A)
Isolation
Voltage
(VAC/VDC)
* Ripple &
Noise max
(mVp-p)
** Maximum
Capacitive
Load (µF)
Efficiency
Full Load
Typ (%)
AM150QB-4805SH22TT 48 (9-75) 5 20 1600/2250 120 7000 87
AM150QB-4812SH22TT 48 (9-75) 12 12.5 1600/2250 150 5000 89
AM150QB-4815SH22TT 48 (9-75) 15 10 1600/2250 150 5000 89
AM150QB-4824SH22TT 48 (9-75) 24 6.25 1600/2250 240 2000 86
AM150QB-4848SH22TT 48 (9-75) 48 3.125 1600/2250 480 1000 87
AM150QB-11012SH30TT 110 (60-160) 12 12.5 3000VAC 200 5000 88.5
AM150QB-11024SH30TT 110 (60-160) 24 6.25 3000VAC 240 2000 88
AM150QB-11048SH30TT 110 (60-160) 48 3.125 3000VAC 480 1000 88
AM150QB-11054SH30TT 110 (60-160) 54 2.778 3000VAC 540 1000 88
AM150QB-11012SH30ATT 110 (14-160) 12 12.5 3000VAC 200 5000 88.5
AM150QB-11024SH30ATT 110 (14-160) 24 6.25 3000VAC 240 2000 87.5
AM150QB-11048SH30ATT 110 (14-160) 48 3.125 3000VAC 480 1000 87.5
AM150QB-11054SH30ATT 110 (14-160) 54 2.778 3000VAC 540 1000 87.5
* For the measurement of Ripple and Noise, please refer to Ripple & Noise Circuit.
** The capacitive load is test by minimum input and constant resistive load.
Input Specification
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units